Specification
Dimensions
Material Extruded aluminum housing
Efficacy 110 lm/W
Lens Diffuser
Beam angle 110 degree
Dimmable
LED Life Span

Various mounting option included suspended mount and surface mount.
Optional emergency battery backup is available.
Ordering Guide    Example: ALB-UW3CCT-WH-D-4
Optional Accessories
SKU
ALB
¹Light Distribution
A = adjustable 100%
downlight or 25% up
& 75% down
Linear Feet
Nominal linear feet =
in increments of 4’
fixture lengths come
in 2'/4'/8'
CCT
3CCT =
3000K/3500K/4000K
Wattage
UW =
Wattage Selectable
Emergency Battery Backup Diffuser Lens Roll
LR42
(SKU:ALB-LR42) =
42’ LENS ROLL
Finish
WH = White
BK = Black
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
ALB Architectural
Linear Series 1.8" LINEAR SUSPENDED
DIRECT LINEAR RUN LUMINAIRE
www.lironlighting.com     sales@lironlighting.com     833-875-4766      2025 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved PAGE 2 / 8
EM
(SKU: EMBK15WH-A-EXT02) =
15W Emergency battery backup
Dry wall Ceiling Mount Individual Run Example: AL-PDW-S-BK-kit
Dry wall Ceiling Mount Continuned Run Example: AL-PDW-S-BK,AL-NDWCNP-S-BK-2,ALB-FC
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
ALB Architectural
Linear Series 1.8" LINEAR SUSPENDED
DIRECT LINEAR RUN LUMINAIRE
Mounting Ceiling Type - Dry wall ceiling or Drop ceiling
Canopy Shape
R=Round
S=Square
Finish
WH=White
BK=Black
Notes:
Dry wall ceiling mounts kit will consist of:
1 pc - 4” round or square canopy for power feed side,
1 pc - 4” round or square canopy for non power feed side,
1 pc - 2”round or square canopy for non power feed side,
1 pc - J-box cross bar,1 pc - 5FT Power feed,1 set - 5ft aircraft Cable
Dry Wall Mounting